  SR0048 REV01
www.fibretop.com                                                   Tel:021-64905702                                  Email:fibretop@163.com
Single Mode Fused Coupler
Spec. Number SR0048 REV01 N/A
Date 2016-11-24 2016-11-24
Part Number SMFC5511E100110 NA
Specifications
Type

4. The 1000 hours reliability report for 85°C, 85%RH or 75°C,90%RH should be provided.
5. The tap fiber should be all colored black.
Ordering Information:
SMFC Wavelengt
h
Port
Type
Coupli
ng
Ratio
Package Fiber
Type
00 Pigtail Type Length Connector Customer
55=1527~
1566nm
1=1*2 1=1/99 E=
（Φ3.0×
L45）
1=SMF-
28e
00 1=250um
bare fiber
2=900um
loose tube
3=3mm
loose tube
4=2mm
loose tube
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m
2=2.0m
3=3.0m
4=4.0m
A=2.5m
B=5.0m
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=LC/UPC
4=LC/APC
5=SC/APC
6=SC/UPC
Customer